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Middle School Boys

Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average
Western Reserve 20 1 3 4 5 7 8 10 13:26.6
St. Paul 40 2 6 9 11 12 16:24.6
Monroeville NO FU LL TE AM
Plymouth NO FU LL TEAM
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Middle School Boys Race

Name
Clayton Littlejohn
Brendan Oswald
Jared Arnold
Kristopher Littlejohn
Mason Church
RJ Jamison
Jared Yassayne
John Dowdell
Gage Griffith
Trevor Tucker
Will Cecolli
Jesse Shearer
Collin Murdock
Luke Blankenship
Clay Breznicki
Andre Kueterman
Sam Sigsworth

School
Monroeville
Western Reserve
St. Paul
Monroeville
Western Reserve
Western Reserve
Western Reserve
St. Paul
Western Reserve
Western Reserve
St. Paul
Plymouth
Western Reserve
Western Reserve
Plymouth
St. Paul
St. Paul

Grade

Time
12:18.0
12:22.0
13:18.0
13:23.0
13:24.0
13:45.0
13:47.0
13:54.0
13:55.0
14:02.0
14:30.0
15:15.0
15:16.0
15:22.0
17:55.0
19:49.0
20:32.0

Points
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