## **Middle School Boys**

Rank	Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Average
1	Western Reserve	20	1	3	4	5	7	8	10	13:26.6
2	St. Paul	40	2	6	9	11	12			16:24.6
3	Monroeville		NO		FL	J LL		TE	AM	
4	Plymouth		NO		FL	J LL		TE	AM	

## **Middle School Boys Race**

Place	Name	School	Grade	Time	Points
1	Clayton Littlejohn	Monroeville		12:18.0	
2	<b>Brendan Oswald</b>	Western Reserve		12:22.0	1
3	Jared Arnold	St. Paul		13:18.0	2
4	Kristopher Littlejohn	Monroeville		13:23.0	
5	Mason Church	Western Reserve		13:24.0	3
6	<b>RJ Jamison</b>	Western Reserve		13:45.0	4
7	Jared Yassayne	Western Reserve		13:47.0	5
8	John Dowdell	St. Paul		13:54.0	6
9	Gage Griffith	Western Reserve		13:55.0	7
10	Trevor Tucker	Western Reserve		14:02.0	8
11	Will Cecolli	St. Paul		14:30.0	9
12	Jesse Shearer	Plymouth		15:15.0	
13	Collin Murdock	Western Reserve		15:16.0	10
14	Luke Blankenship	Western Reserve		15:22.0	
15	Clay Breznicki	Plymouth		17:55.0	
16	Andre Kueterman	St. Paul		19:49.0	11
17	Sam Sigsworth	St. Paul		20:32.0	12
15 16	Clay Breznicki Andre Kueterman	Plymouth St. Paul		17:55.0 19:49.0	